NSW HEALTH PATHOLOGY

Specimen: Serum
Site:
Collection Date: 11-Jun-2025

Collection Time: Unknown

BRODIE, KA

RLEY ELISE

MRN: 618716.1LL

14 Somerset Ave

South Nowra,NSW 2541
DOB: 29-Jan-2001 Sex: F

Phone:

Location: 22.EMERGENCY/CASUALTY - SHV
Episode Number: 25N064218F

Specimen Type: Serum
LFT
BILIRUBIN TOTAL
ALP
GGT
AST
ALT
PROTEIN
ALBUMIN

48
12
28
27
66
41

umol/L ( 0-20 )
uiL ( 30-110)
uU/L ( 5-35)
u/L ( 10-35 )
uiL ( 10-35 )
g/L ( 60-80 )
g/L ( 31-47 )

Requesting Dr: DR RYAN GEORGE DASHWOOD

SHOALHAVEN DISTRICT M HOSP
SCENIC DR
NOWRA, NSW 2541

Testing Laboratory:

NSWHP Shoalhaven Hospital

Report Generated on: 11-Jun-2025 10:33 PM

Accredited for compliance with NPAAC
Standards and 1SO 15189. NATA/RCPA
Corporate Accreditation Numbers:

2206 (North, Central) 2810 (South).

NSWHP Clinical Chemistry
Phone 1800 073 257
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